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l NAME (LAST, FIRST, Ml) SOCIAL SECURITY NO. l I C|ear Form I
| |
' OATH ON ADMISSION '
| I, , DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR |
| AFFIRM) THAT AS AN ATTORNEY AND AS A COUNSELOR OF THIS COURT | |
| WILL CONDUCT MYSELF UPRIGHTLY AND ACCORDING TO LAW, AND THAT | [
|  WILL SUPPORT THE CONSTITUTION OF THE UNITED STATES. |
l DATE SIGNATURE l
| |
l FIRM NAME TEL NO. l
| |
: FIRM ADDRESS :
: . CITY STATE zPcobE :
l STATE BAR NO. l
| SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, DATE |
| (Clerk’s Signature) |
| |
- - __ 1

Cut on dashed line

Mail to:

U. S. District Court

Clerk’s Office

Attention: Attorney Admissions
450 Golden Gate Avenue

San Francisco, CA 94102



	Page 1

	Reset: 
	bk: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	8: 
	9: 
	7: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	text: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 



